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President Robert Donohue

1st Vice President Dan Walsh

2nd Vice President David Baker

Treasurer Chip English

Secretary Paul Tullio

2016 Mr. Larry Atnip A ATNIP CO., INC. (714) 526-0600
1414 West Commonwealth Avenue (714) 526-0512 fax
Fullerton, CA  92633
E-mail – larryatnip@atnipco.com

2017 Mr. David Baker O DOWNEY VENDING (562) 928-1301
6814 Suva St. (562) 928-5501
Bell Gardens, CA  90201
E-mail: dbaker@premiervendgroup.com

2016 Ms. Janette Carter A BBI (714) 223-0365
1301 N. Jefferson (714) 223-7376
Anaheim, CA 92807
E-mail: jcarter@bbiteam.com

2017 Mr. Andy Cleveland O RENDEZVOUS MUSIC & VENDING (707) 443-6773
106 “G” St. (707) 443-7772
Eureka, CA  95501
E-mail: andy@rendezvousmusicandvending.com

2018 Mr. Robert Donohue O CANTEEN OF SACRAMENTO (916) 320-8980
4041 “C” Street
Sacramento, CA  95819
E-mail: robert.Donohue@compass-usa.com

2018 Mr. Jeffrey Duerr A VEND CATERING SUPPLY (562) 483-7337
14455 Industry Circle
La Mirada, CA  90638
E-mail: jeffrey@vendcatering.com

2016 Mr. Chip English O CONTINENTAL VENDING, INC. (714) 777-9200
1275 N. Manassero St. (714) 777-5126 fx
Anaheim, CA  92807-1934
E-mail – chip@contvend.com
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2018 Ms. Sali Johnson A PEPSICO FOODSERVICE (925) 386-0948
1 Tamalpais View Rd.
Orinda, CA  94563
E-mail: Sali.g.johnson@pepsico.com

2016 Mr. Mark Kelley A GENERAL MILLS (360) 687-6001
17715 N.E Lucia Fall Rd. (360) 687-6008 fax
Yacolt, WA  98675-3051
E-mail: mark.kelley@genmills.com

2016 Mr. Jeff Leider O TRI – R COFFEE (760) 753-1112
120 N. Pacific St., Ste. G-1
San Marcos, CA   92069
E-mail: runningit@aol.com

2017 Mr. Pat Mattingly A COIN ACCEPTORS, INC. (714) 365-1424
11933 Los Nietos Rd. (562) 692-9287 fax
Sante Fe Springs,  CA  90670
E-mail - pmattingly@coinco.com

2017 Ms. Kathy O’Brien A BISCOMERICA CORPORATION (909) 877-5997
561 West Slover Avenue (909) 877-3593 fax
P.O. Box 1070
Rialto, CA  92377
E-mail - kobrien@biscomerica.com

2018 Mr. Jerry Scott O CANTEEN OF COASTAL CALIFORNIA (805) 485-1414
121 Bernoulli Circle (805) 485-8455 fax
Oxnard, CA  93030-5165
E-mail – jscott@canteenvending.com

2017 Mr. Jennifer Skidmore O J & J VENDING (510) 675-0910
33460 Western Ave. (510) 675-0912 fax
Union City, CA 94587
E-mail: jenskidmorem@gmail.com

2017 Mr. Paul Tullio O GOURMET COFFEE SERVICE (800) 834-0220
1525 W. Orange Grove Ave., #D
Orange, CA  92868
E-mail - paul@gourmetcoffeeservice.com

2018 Mr. Dan Walsh A VISTAR (909) 673-8363
1975 E. Locust Ave. (909) 673-1801 fax
Ontario, CA  91761
E-mail: dwalsh@pfgc.com

2018 Mr. Rawn Wanamaker O CANTEEN VENDING (714) 899-2520
12640 Knott St.
Garden Grove, CA  92841
E-mail - rawn.wanamaker@exch.compass-usa.com

2016 Vacant A
2016 Vacant O
2016 Vacant O
2017 Vacant A
2017 Vacant A
2017 Vacant A
2017 Vacant O
2018 Vacant O
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Past Presidents with Voting Rights

2016 Mr. Larry Atnip A ATNIP CO., INC. (714) 526-0600
1414 West Commonwealth Avenue (714) 526-0512 fax
Fullerton, CA  92633
E-mail – larryatnip@atnipco.com

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

Sandra Larson
NAMA WESTERN OFFICE

80 South Lake Ave.
Suite 538

Pasadena, CA 91101
Phone (626) 229-0900

Fax (626) 229-0777
E-mail - slarson@vending.org

www.cavconline.com


